FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
MAN OU BECO	02-08-2000 U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #	02-28-2000
T RECO	RDATION FORM COVER SH	101276730
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Tra		1012/0/30
Submission Type X New	Conveyance Type Assignment	License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation Document ID #		Nunc Pro Tunc Assignme
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger X Change of Name	Month Day Year
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other	
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conve	ying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yea
Name Stock Illustration S	ource, Inc., The	02 25 99
Formerly		
	. (++)	
Individual General Partners	ship Limited Partnership X	Corporation Association
Individual General Partners Other	ship Limited Partnership X	Corporation Association
Other		Corporation Association
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/	Organization New York	
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/ Receiving Party	Organization New York	
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/ Receiving Party Name Images.com, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of	Organization New York Mark if additional names of recei	
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/ Receiving Party Name Images.com, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 16 West 19th Stre	Organization New York Mark if additional names of recei	iving parties attached
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/ Receiving Party Name Images.com, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 16 West 19th Stre Address (line 2)	Organization New York Mark if additional names of recei	iving parties attached
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/ Receiving Party Name Images.com, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 16 West 19th Stre	Organization New York Mark if additional names of received to the second secon	10011 Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/ Receiving Party Name Images.com, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 16 West 19th Stre Address (line 2)	Organization New York Mark if additional names of received to the second secon	Iving parties attached 10011 Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/ Receiving Party Name Images.com, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 16 West 19th Stre Address (line 2) Address (line 3) New York City Individual General Partne	Organization New York Mark if additional names of receivable et New York State/Country rship Limited Partnership	Iving parties attached 10011 Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/ Receiving Party Name Images.com, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1)	Organization New York Mark if additional names of receivable et New York State/Country rship Limited Partnership	Iving parties attached 10011 Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/ Receiving Party Name Images.com, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 16 West 19th Stre Address (line 2)	Organization New York Mark if additional names of received and in the second s	Iving parties attached 10011 Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	8B Page 2 Patent and Traden		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADE MARK	
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.				
Name ∫				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (212) 489-8230				
Name	Alexandra Nichols	son, Esq.		
Address (line 1)	Davis Wright Trem	naine LLP		
Address (line 2)	1740 Broadway			
Address (line 3)	25th Floor			
Address (line 4)	New York, New Yor	k 10019		
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # 3				
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached				
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).				
	lemark Application Numb		ation Number(s)	
75/62779	90	1,862,867		
		1,860,099		
Norman of 1	Proportion		#[2	
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 3				
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amour	nt for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 90.00	
	-	closed X Deposit Account		
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #				
		Deposit Account Number:		
		Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No	
Statement and Signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
Alexandra Nicholson February 7, 2000				
	andra Nicholson of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed	

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF

THE STOCK ILLUSTRATION SOURCE, INC.

UNDER SECTION 805 OF THE BUSINESS CORPORATION LAW

The undersigned, being the President and Secretary of The Stock Illustration Source, Inc., a New York corporation (the "Company"), do hereby certify and set forth:

- 1. The name of the Company is: The Stock Illustration Source, Inc.
- 2. The Certificate of Incorporation of the Company was filed by the Department of State on the 15th day of May, 1992.
- 3. The Certificate of Incorporation of the Company is hereby amended in the following respects:
 - (a) Paragraph FIRST of said Certificate of Incorporation, which sets forth the name of the Company, is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is: images.com, inc.

(b) Paragraph SEVENTH of said Certificate of Incorporation, which sets forth the address of the Company upon which process may be served, is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:

SEVENTH: The Secretary of State is designated as the agent of the corporation upon whom process against it may be served. The post office address within the State of New York to which the Secretary of State shall mail a copy of any process against the corporation served upon him is: images.com, inc., 16 West 19th Street, New York, New York 10011.

4. This Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Company was authorized, pursuant to Section 803(a) of the Business Corporation Law, by unanimous written consent of the board, followed by unanimous written consent, setting forth the action so taken, signed by the shareholders of all outstanding shares entitled to vote thereon.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have subscribed this Certificate of Amendment as of this 19 day of February, 1999 and do hereby affirm, under penalties of perjury, that the statements contained therein have been examined by us and are true and correct.

Marie Christine Matter

President

Ian Gunn

Secretary .

68122

-2-

** TOTAL PAGE.03 **

1990225000 623

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF THE

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

THE STOCK ILLUSTRATION SOURCE, INC.

Under Section 805 of the Business Corporation Law

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP 1740 BROADWAY NEW YORK, N.Y. 10019

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP

W FEDERAL EXPRESS

FILED FEB 2 5 1999

TAX \$_



DELANEY-30

990225000635

TRADEMARK REEL: 002026 FRAME: 0437

RECORDED: 02/08/2000